Produktspezifikation

Produktcode:
Modellname:

Produktname:

Empfohlene Druckgrosse:
Dimension:

Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:

Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:

EAN code:

Zolltarif:

@ =

11.017.22

OGGlI
OGGI, Kugelschreiber aus Metall, Hellblau

4x0.5cm
01x13.8cm

0.018 kg

0.02016 kg

159

500/50

0.33 mx0.12 mx0.43 m
10.08 kg
8605025617275
960810920000

171



